
 
      INVITATION FOR BIDS 

                                 
DATE: 20.10.2016  

Tender No: IDSK/ NIT/16/137(P) 
  
1. The Director, Institute of Development Studies Kolkata invites bids for the works detailed in 

the table below. The bidders may submit bids for the said works. 
 

2. Bidding is open to all eligible bidders. 
 
3. Bidding documents (02 copies) may be obtained from the office of the Director, Institute of 

Development Studies Kolkata only from  24.10.2016    to   27.10.2016    for a non-refundable 
fee of Rs. 200/- (Rupees Two hundred only), in the form of cash. Interested bidders may 
obtain further information at the same address. No Bidding documents requested by mail will 
be entertained.   

 
4. Bids must be accompanied by Earnest Money of the amount specified for the work in the table 

below, by bank draft payable at Kolkata and drawn in favour of Institute of Development 
Studies Kolkata.   

 
5. Bids must be delivered to the office of the Director, Institute of Development Studies Kolkata 

on or before 13-00 hours on  28.10.2016   and will be opened on  28.10.2016   at 15-00 hours, 
in the presence of the bidders who wish to attend. If the office happens to be closed on the 
date of receipt of the bids as specified, the bids will be received and opened on the next 
working day of opening of the office at the same time and venue. 

 
6. Other details can be seen in the bidding documents.   
 

TABLE 
 

 

 
BID NO. 

 
NAME OF WORK 

 
APPROXIMATE 

VALUE OF 
WORK (RS.) 

 
EARNEST 
MONEY 

(RS.) 

 
COST OF 

DOCUMENT 
(RS) 

 
PERIOD OF 

COMPLETION 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
IDSK/ 
NIT / 
16/137(P) 
Dated 
20.10.2016 

 
Painting of exterior 
surface with 
miscellaneous works in 
respect of the building 
of the Institute of 
Development Studies 
Kolkata 

 
 

4.956 lac 

 
 

 9910 /- 

 
 

200/- 
 

 
 

3 (Three ) Weeks 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


